
BILTON MEDICAL CENTRE PATIENT 

ENGAGEMENT MEETINGS 2020 

 

 

 

 Wednesday 12th February, 2020 @ 1:00pm  

 Wednesday 18th March, 2020 @ 1:00pm  

 Wednesday 15th April, 2020 @ 1:00pm 

 Wednesday 20th May, 2020 @ 1:00pm  

 Wednesday 17th June, 2020 @ 1:00pm  

 Wednesday 15th July, 2020 @ 1:00pm 

 Wednesday 19th August, 2020 @ 100pm 

 Wednesday 16th September, 2020 @ 1:00pm 

 Wednesday 14th October, 2020 @ 1:00pm 

 Wednesday 11th November, 2020 @ 1:00pm 

 Wednesday 16th December, 2020 @ 1:00pm  


